APPLICATIONS FEATURES & BENEFITS
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
Accelerate IIoT, Connected Factory, and Industry 4.0 initiatives by easily connecting industrial assets to a SCADA,
DCS, or cloud platform with point-and-click simplicity. The modular design of the DA70D allows for up to three
communications sleds to be added as requirements change or new communication standards emerge. Rugged, field-
installable PID control and I/O modules ensure a solution that adapts to meet almost any industrial application need,
while the intuitive LED status ring makes diagnosing issues simple and straightforward.
 Powerful Integration Capabilities

(173.80)
Modules sold separately.
ORDERING GUIDE
Type Part Number Description
Controller DA70D-0F-NNNNNN-000 Intelligent Edge Controller: 2 x RS-232, 1 x RS-485
Controller DA70D-0G-NNNNNN-000 Intelligent Edge Controller: 1 x RS-232, 2 x RS-485
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-AM-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (AT&T, Others)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-VZ-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for North America (Verizon)
Sled DA-S00-CL9C4S-EU-000 4G LTE (Cat. 4) Cellular Sled for EU, SE Asia, and Asia Pacific
Sled DA-S00-WF10N0-AM-000   802.11 b/g/n Wi-Fi Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN40U4-00-000 Single USB 2.0 Host Port Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2221-IS-000 Dual Isolated RS-232 Ports Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2442-IS-000 Dual Isolated RS-485 Ports Sled
Sled DA-S00-PN2245-IS-000 Mixed Isolated RS-232/RS-485 Ports Sled
Module DA-M00-I0UIN6-I0-000 6 Isolated Universal Analog Inputs
Module DA-M00-I00UT8-I0-000 8 Analog Outputs
Module DA-M00-I0DI0R-00-000 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Relay Outputs
Module DA-M00-IO-DI00-00-000 8 Digital Inputs, 8 Digital Outputs